MicroPower Direct
292 Page Street
Suite D
Stoughton, MA 02072
USA
T:  (781) 344-8226
F:  (781) 344-8481

Input Output
Effi ciency
(%, Typ)
Capacitive
Load
(µF, Max)
Fuse Rating
Slow-Blow
(mA)
Voltage (VDC) Current (mA) Voltage
(VDC)
Current
(mA, Max)
Current
(mA, Min)Nominal Range Full-Load No-Load
MB4024S-12ERW-H 24 18.0 - 36.0 1,850 85 12.0 3,333 0.0 90 2,700 4,000
MB4024S-15ERW-H 24 18.0 - 36.0 1,831 90 15.0 2,667 0.0 91 1,680 4,000
MB4024S-24ERW-H 24 18.0 - 36.0 1,831 45 24.0 1,667 0.0 91 680 4,000
MB4048S-12ERW-H 48 36.0 - 75.0 926 34 12.0 3,333 0.0 90 2,700 2,000
MB4048S-15ERW-H 48 36.0 - 75.0 916 50 15.0 2,667 0.0 91 1,680 2,000
MB4048S-24ERW-H 48 36.0 - 75.0 916 30 24.0 1,667 0.0 91 680 2,000
Effi ciency vs Input Voltage: 24 VIN Effi ciency vs Output Load: 24 VIN
MPD offers a wide variety of DC/DC converters over a power range of
10W to 50W in the industry standard, 1inch by 2inch package.
Call today for full information or go to MICROPOWERDIRECT.COM